The Original Manufacturer of Thermopan
2018 Product Catalog
FAST TURNAROUND FAST SHIPPING CUSTOMER SERVICE QUALITY PRODUCTS
BRACKETS
CONNECTORS
R-8 DUCT WRAP
HEADERS
FOAMS

•	 Impervious to mold, insects, and rodents
•	 Helps reduce heat loss through your
duct surfaces
•	 Raises your cooling and heating efficiency
•	 Helps ensure better climate control and comfort
•	 R-6 with air-space, R-4.3 without air-space
•	 ASTM E84-Class 1/Class A fire rating approved
•	 ASTM C411-Passed
•	 Meets R6 insulation code requirements
•	 Minimal space requirements
•	 Inhibits condensation, mold and fungi growth
•	 Approved vapor barrier protection
•	 Quick, safe & easy to install
•	 Class 1 Class A Fire Rating - ASTM E84-09
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE SQ. FT.
T12290-24-050 Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective 24”x 50’ 100
T12290-36-050 Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective 36”x 50’ 150
T12290-48-050 Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective 48”x 50’ 200
T12290-48-100 Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective 48”x 100’ 400
T12290-48-125 Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective 48”x 125’ 500
T12290-60-100 Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective 60”x 100’ 500
T12290-60-125 Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective 60”x 125’ 625
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE SQ. FT.
T12260-48-075 Reflective Bubble / Spacer 48”x 75’ 300
DUCT INSULATION
When Building Codes Require an R-6 Duct Insulation
(Spacer strips pre-attached to material)
When installed correctly these Thermo Reflect products can add a

BUBBLE
BUBBLE
EPS FOAM: HIGH DENSITY
BUBBLE
FOIL
BUBBLE
DOUBLE BUBBLEPOLY
WHITE
FOIL
3/4 TAB
FOIL
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE SQ. FT.
T14800-48-125S Reflective-No-Tear Solid 48”x 125’ 500
T14800-48-125P Reflective-No-Tear Perforated 48”x 125’ 500
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE SQ. FT.
T12222-12-125 Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective 12”x 125’ 125
T12222-16-125 Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective 16”x 125’ 167
T12222-18-125 Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective 18”x 125’ 187.5
T12222-24-125 Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective 24”x 125’ 250
T12222-16-075 Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective 16”x 75’ 100
T12222-24-075 Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective 24”x 75’ 150
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE SQ. FT.
T11320-48-125 Ultra Foil-Double Bubble-Poly 48”x 125’ 500
T14320-48-125 Foil-Double Bubble-Poly 48”x 125’ 500
8 9